
19 Maggio 2019

QUINTA TAPPA CIRCUITO GIOVANI PROMESSE

FINCONI AMGA SPORT

Vasca : 25Supermasters

Esordienti C  Femmine

         25 farfalla         Gara    1

 

1 SCARINCI EILEEN                    2011 SOLBIATESE OLONA NUOTO        0'23"80 0,00
2 DELLA TORRE GIULIA                 2011 SOLBIATESE OLONA NUOTO        0'27"80 0,00
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19 Maggio 2019

QUINTA TAPPA CIRCUITO GIOVANI PROMESSE

FINCONI AMGA SPORT

Vasca : 25Supermasters

Esordienti C  Maschi

         25 farfalla         Gara    1

 

1 TORRETTA NICOLO'                   2010 NUOTO CLUB BREBBIA            0'21"50 0,00
2 D'IGNANTI BORIS                    2010 RARI NANTES LEGNANO           0'21"80 0,00
3 SANDRINI MIRKO                     2010 RARI NANTES LEGNANO           0'22"30 0,00
4 GUARISO ANDREA                     2011 NUOTO CLUB BREBBIA            0'23"40 0,00
5 REALE MATTEO                       2010 NUOTO CLUB BREBBIA            0'24"00 0,00
6 IAQUINTA FEDERICO                  2011 SOLBIATESE OLONA NUOTO        0'27"90 0,00
7 MANDELLI ZENO                      2011 RARI NANTES LEGNANO           0'29"40 0,00
8 TURCI NICOLO'                      2012 SOLBIATESE OLONA NUOTO        0'29"80 0,00
9 FORESTIERI ANDREA                  2012 SOLBIATESE OLONA NUOTO        0'31"70 0,00

10 MAERAN LUCA                        2012 NUOTO CLUB GALLARATE          0'33"70 0,00
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19 Maggio 2019

QUINTA TAPPA CIRCUITO GIOVANI PROMESSE

FINCONI AMGA SPORT

Vasca : 25Supermasters

Esordienti C  Femmine

         50 farfalla         Gara    2

 

1 MONDINI EMMA                       2011 SPORTING CLUB 63              1'08"60 0,00
2 SAVOIA ALICE                       2011 SPORTING CLUB 63              1'09"60 0,00
3 BARONI MATILDE                     2011 SPORTING CLUB 63              1'10"00 0,00
4 DI NARDO CATERINA                  2011 SOLBIATESE OLONA NUOTO        1'10"60 0,00

Esordienti B  Femmine  

1 CIANCIO CHIARA                     2009 AMGA SPORT                    1'06"20 0,00
2 PAGANI SOFIA                       2010 NUOTO CLUB BREBBIA            1'07"90 0,00
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19 Maggio 2019

QUINTA TAPPA CIRCUITO GIOVANI PROMESSE

FINCONI AMGA SPORT

Vasca : 25Supermasters

Esordienti C  Maschi

         50 farfalla         Gara    2

 

1 TURCI KEVIN                        2010 SOLBIATESE OLONA NUOTO        0'51"00 0,00
2 DI CICCIO STEFANO                  2010 SPORTING CLUB 63              0'51"90 0,00
3 BRUZZESE MARTINO                   2010 SPORTING CLUB 63              0'52"90 0,00
4 TOVAGLIARO JACOPO                  2010 SOLBIATESE OLONA NUOTO        1'00"80 0,00
5 LANGONE LORENZO                    2010 NUOTO CLUB BREBBIA            1'01"50 0,00
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19 Maggio 2019

QUINTA TAPPA CIRCUITO GIOVANI PROMESSE

FINCONI AMGA SPORT

Vasca : 25Supermasters

Esordienti C  Femmine

         25 dorso         Gara    3

 

1 AGLIARDI ALICE                     2011 NUOTO CLUB GALLARATE          0'25"20 0,00
2 CASTELLETTA ISABELLA               2011 SPES SPORT SSD                0'26"80 0,00
3 VANINI GIULIA                      2012 RARI NANTES LEGNANO           0'28"80 0,00
4 MILANI BIANCA                      2011 SOLBIATESE OLONA NUOTO        0'28"90 0,00
5 MARINO ANNA PIA                    2011 SPES SPORT SSD                0'29"80 0,00
6 MENEGHIN ALICE                     2012 RARI NANTES LEGNANO           0'32"90 0,00
7 CASTO ADELE                        2012 NUOTO CLUB GALLARATE          0'36"40 0,00
8 DURANI GRETA                       2013 SPES SPORT SSD                0'39"00 0,00
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19 Maggio 2019

QUINTA TAPPA CIRCUITO GIOVANI PROMESSE

FINCONI AMGA SPORT

Vasca : 25Supermasters

Esordienti C  Maschi

         25 dorso         Gara    3

 

1 CASATI PIETRO                      2011 RARI NANTES LEGNANO           0'24"50 0,00
2 CANONICO ALESSANDRO                2011 SPES SPORT SSD                0'25"10 0,00
3 MIGLIORINI PARIDE                  2011 RARI NANTES LEGNANO           0'26"40 0,00
 BERNARDI LORENZO                   2011 STADIUM BESOZZO               0'26"40 0,00

5 MAERAN LUCA                        2012 NUOTO CLUB GALLARATE          0'27"00 0,00
6 FORESTIERI ANDREA                  2012 SOLBIATESE OLONA NUOTO        0'27"70 0,00
7 MORETTI TOMMASO                    2010 NUOTO CLUB GALLARATE          0'27"80 0,00
8 SALVINI GIORGIO                    2012 SPORTING CLUB 63              0'29"60 0,00
9 CIVITELLA GIORGIO                  2010 SOLBIATESE OLONA NUOTO        0'30"40 0,00

10 SOLDAVINI MATTEO                   2012 NUOTO CLUB GALLARATE          0'31"00 0,00
11 BORDIGA CAMILLO                    2012 STADIUM BESOZZO               0'34"00 0,00
12 RIZZO LUCA                         2010 SOLBIATESE OLONA NUOTO        0'34"90 0,00
13 CAUDURO YURI                       2010 SOLBIATESE OLONA NUOTO        0'36"30 0,00
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19 Maggio 2019

QUINTA TAPPA CIRCUITO GIOVANI PROMESSE

FINCONI AMGA SPORT

Vasca : 25Supermasters

Esordienti C  Femmine

         50 dorso         Gara    4

 

1 RUBULOTTA MICOL                    2011 SPORTING CLUB 63              0'49"20 0,00
2 WOLLGAST ANJA                      2011 NUOTO CLUB BREBBIA            0'49"60 0,00
3 VARALLI GIADA                      2011 RARI NANTES LEGNANO           0'51"30 0,00
4 CRESPI FRANCESCA                   2011 RARI NANTES LEGNANO           0'54"20 0,00
5 IELLO CATERINA                     2011 RARI NANTES LEGNANO           0'57"60 0,00
6 DURANI MARTA                       2011 SPES SPORT SSD                0'59"20 0,00
7 MONDINI EMMA                       2011 SPORTING CLUB 63              0'59"90 0,00
 SAVOIA ALICE                       2011 SPORTING CLUB 63              0'59"90 0,00

9 JERUMS EMILY                       2012 SPORTING CLUB 63              1'00"70 0,00
10 BARONI MATILDE                     2011 SPORTING CLUB 63              1'01"60 0,00
11 DI NARDO CATERINA                  2011 SOLBIATESE OLONA NUOTO        1'01"70 0,00
12 ACAMPA IRENE                       2012 SOLBIATESE OLONA NUOTO        1'02"50 0,00
13 CARUSO LIVIA                       2011 SPORTING CLUB 63              1'06"20 0,00

Esordienti B  Femmine  

1 SCHNEPF FLORENCE                   2010 NUOTO CLUB BREBBIA            0'47"50 0,00
2 FUMAGALLI GRETA                    2009 CARONNO PERTUSELLA NUOTO      0'51"20 0,00
3 CARROZZA SARA MARIA                2009 AMGA SPORT                    0'51"90 0,00
4 DE PELLEGRIN VIOLA                 2009 CARONNO PERTUSELLA NUOTO      0'52"20 0,00
5 PAGANI SOFIA                       2010 NUOTO CLUB BREBBIA            0'59"60 0,00
6 LOSA EMMA                          2010 NUOTO CLUB GALLARATE          1'00"40 0,00
7 NARDI SERENA                       2010 NUOTO CLUB BREBBIA            1'01"10 0,00
8 GAMBERINI RACHELE                  2010 STADIUM BESOZZO               1'02"00 0,00
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19 Maggio 2019

QUINTA TAPPA CIRCUITO GIOVANI PROMESSE

FINCONI AMGA SPORT

Vasca : 25Supermasters

Esordienti C  Maschi

         50 dorso         Gara    4

 

1 GIANA GABRIELE                     2010 SOLBIATESE OLONA NUOTO        0'50"30 0,00
2 SANDRINI MIRKO                     2010 RARI NANTES LEGNANO           0'50"50 0,00
3 CARLON RICCARDO                    2011 NUOTO CLUB BREBBIA            0'51"30 0,00
4 DE ANDREIS PIETRO                  2011 NUOTO CLUB BREBBIA            0'51"80 0,00
5 ROLLI COSTANTINO                   2011 SPORTING CLUB 63              0'53"20 0,00
6 ZANETTI MATTEO                     2010 SOLBIATESE OLONA NUOTO        0'53"50 0,00
7 SISSA ANDREA                       2010 RARI NANTES LEGNANO           0'53"70 0,00
8 FARAONE DANIELE                    2010 RARI NANTES LEGNANO           0'53"90 0,00
9 COLOMBO MATTEO                     2010 SOLBIATESE OLONA NUOTO        0'54"00 0,00

10 GARAVAGLIA FRANCESCO               2010 RARI NANTES LEGNANO           0'55"60 0,00
11 CANNALIRE STEFANO                  2010 RARI NANTES LEGNANO           0'56"90 0,00
12 BORGHI STEFANO                     2010 SPORTING CLUB 63              0'57"90 0,00
13 CAMBI LUDOVICO                     2010 RARI NANTES LEGNANO           1'00"40 0,00
14 RATTIN EMANUELE                    2012 RARI NANTES LEGNANO           1'02"50 0,00
15 LUPSE LUCA                         2011 SPORTING CLUB 63              1'03"00 0,00
16 MARITNELLI LUCA                    2011 SPORTING CLUB 63              1'03"20 0,00
17 VOLPI GIORGIO                      2011 SPORTING CLUB 63              1'03"30 0,00
18 BIANCHI ARMANDO                    2011 SPORTING CLUB 63              1'05"40 0,00
19 SANTACROCE ROBERT                  2011 SPORTING CLUB 63              1'08"70 0,00
20 LAX SALVATORE                      2011 SPORTING CLUB 63              1'09"30 0,00
21 SCARINCI KILIAN                    2013 SOLBIATESE OLONA NUOTO        1'12"60 0,00

Esordienti B  Maschi  

1 GIORGETTI FRANCESCO                2009 SPES SPORT SSD                0'49"10 0,00
2 CASTELLETTA RICCARDO               2009 SPES SPORT SSD                0'51"10 0,00
3 MARADEI ANDREA                     2009 NUOTO CLUB BREBBIA            0'52"50 0,00
4 PAGANI MATTIA                      2009 STADIUM BESOZZO               0'53"20 0,00
5 TESTA LEONARDO                     2009 NUOTO CLUB BREBBIA            0'53"80 0,00
6 OSSOLA CESARE                      2009 STADIUM BESOZZO               0'55"50 0,00
7 ZIBETTI MATTEO                     2009 NUOTO CLUB GALLARATE          1'05"30 0,00
8 VERGA GIACOMO                      2008 AMGA SPORT                    1'10"80 0,00
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19 Maggio 2019

QUINTA TAPPA CIRCUITO GIOVANI PROMESSE

FINCONI AMGA SPORT

Vasca : 25Supermasters

Esordienti C  Femmine

         25 rana         Gara    5

 

1 BONVENTRE DESIREE                  2011 CARONNO PERTUSELLA NUOTO      0'26"60 0,00
 KAVALOVA ADELINA                   2011 STADIUM BESOZZO               0'26"60 0,00

3 SABBADIN LAVINIA                   2011 NUOTO CLUB BREBBIA            0'31"50 0,00
4 MILANI BIANCA                      2011 SOLBIATESE OLONA NUOTO        0'36"70 0,00
5 CASTO ADELE                        2012 NUOTO CLUB GALLARATE          0'49"10 0,00
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19 Maggio 2019

QUINTA TAPPA CIRCUITO GIOVANI PROMESSE

FINCONI AMGA SPORT

Vasca : 25Supermasters

Esordienti C  Maschi

         25 rana         Gara    5

 

1 CIREA FEDERICO                     2011 NUOTO CLUB GALLARATE          0'26"10 0,00
2 BRUTTI ALESSANDRO                  2011 RARI NANTES LEGNANO           0'28"00 0,00
3 CURNIS TOMMASO                     2011 RARI NANTES LEGNANO           0'28"90 0,00
4 IAQUINTA FEDERICO                  2011 SOLBIATESE OLONA NUOTO        0'29"50 0,00
5 TURCI NICOLO'                      2012 SOLBIATESE OLONA NUOTO        0'31"70 0,00
6 MAERAN MATTEO                      2010 NUOTO CLUB GALLARATE          0'32"00 0,00
7 SARCINA RICCARDO                   2011 RARI NANTES LEGNANO           0'32"70 0,00
8 RIZZO LUCA                         2010 SOLBIATESE OLONA NUOTO        0'37"00 0,00
9 CIVITELLA GIORGIO                  2010 SOLBIATESE OLONA NUOTO        0'37"40 0,00
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19 Maggio 2019

QUINTA TAPPA CIRCUITO GIOVANI PROMESSE

FINCONI AMGA SPORT

Vasca : 25Supermasters

Esordienti C  Femmine

         50 rana         Gara    6

 

1 TEDESCHI VALENTINA                 2011 SPES SPORT SSD                0'55"40 0,00
2 WOLLGAST ANJA                      2011 NUOTO CLUB BREBBIA            0'56"80 0,00
 D'ARRISSO ALESSIA                  2011 NUOTO CLUB GALLARATE          0'56"80 0,00

4 RUBULOTTA MICOL                    2011 SPORTING CLUB 63              1'00"20 0,00
5 RUSCONI ALICE                      2011 SPORTING CLUB 63              1'01"30 0,00
6 GIORGETTI GRETA                    2011 SPES SPORT SSD                1'02"10 0,00
7 CASTIGLIONI ALICE                  2011 SPORTING CLUB 63              1'02"90 0,00
8 SCARINCI EILEEN                    2011 SOLBIATESE OLONA NUOTO        1'04"80 0,00
9 JERUMS EMILY                       2012 SPORTING CLUB 63              1'12"40 0,00

10 VANZULLI PETRA                     2011 SPORTING CLUB 63              1'15"00 0,00
11 CARUSO LIVIA                       2011 SPORTING CLUB 63              1'17"00 0,00
12 IELLO CATERINA                     2011 RARI NANTES LEGNANO           1'20"00 0,00

Esordienti B  Femmine  

1 ZERBINI CORINNA                    2009 NUOTO CLUB BREBBIA            0'56"80 0,00
2 RICCARDI IRIS                      2009 SPES SPORT SSD                0'58"00 0,00
3 SCHNEPF FLORENCE                   2010 NUOTO CLUB BREBBIA            1'01"70 0,00
4 RASOTTO BEATRICE                   2009 AMGA SPORT                    1'04"00 0,00
5 DAL TOSO OLGA                      2010 NUOTO CLUB GALLARATE          1'13"90 0,00
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19 Maggio 2019

QUINTA TAPPA CIRCUITO GIOVANI PROMESSE

FINCONI AMGA SPORT

Vasca : 25Supermasters

Esordienti C  Maschi

         50 rana         Gara    6

 

1 TORRETTA NICOLO'                   2010 NUOTO CLUB BREBBIA            0'47"90 0,00
2 VITELMI TOMMASO                    2011 NUOTO CLUB BREBBIA            0'49"20 0,00
3 BRUZZESE MARTINO                   2010 SPORTING CLUB 63              0'52"20 0,00
4 GIANA GABRIELE                     2010 SOLBIATESE OLONA NUOTO        0'53"80 0,00
5 ZANETTI MATTEO                     2010 SOLBIATESE OLONA NUOTO        0'55"40 0,00
6 CASATI LORENZO                     2010 RARI NANTES LEGNANO           1'00"00 0,00
7 CANNALIRE STEFANO                  2010 RARI NANTES LEGNANO           1'02"00 0,00
8 BORGHI STEFANO                     2010 SPORTING CLUB 63              1'03"30 0,00
9 CARATI ALESSANDRO                  2010 RARI NANTES LEGNANO           1'07"70 0,00

10 SANTACROCE ROBERT                  2011 SPORTING CLUB 63              1'07"80 0,00
11 LUPSE LUCA                         2011 SPORTING CLUB 63              1'08"80 0,00
12 BIANCHI ARMANDO                    2011 SPORTING CLUB 63              1'22"10 0,00

Esordienti B  Maschi  

1 NARDI GABRIELE                     2009 SPES SPORT SSD                0'55"30 0,00
2 REMBOLD FILIPPO                    2009 NUOTO CLUB BREBBIA            1'00"60 0,00
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19 Maggio 2019

QUINTA TAPPA CIRCUITO GIOVANI PROMESSE

FINCONI AMGA SPORT

Vasca : 25Supermasters

Esordienti C  Femmine

         25 stile libero         Gara    7

 

1 TEDESCHI VALENTINA                 2011 SPES SPORT SSD                0'19"70 0,00
2 BONVENTRE DESIREE                  2011 CARONNO PERTUSELLA NUOTO      0'21"60 0,00
3 KAVALOVA ADELINA                   2011 STADIUM BESOZZO               0'21"80 0,00
4 D'ARRISSO ALESSIA                  2011 NUOTO CLUB GALLARATE          0'22"30 0,00
5 SABBADIN LAVINIA                   2011 NUOTO CLUB BREBBIA            0'23"50 0,00
6 ANDREATTI ANNA                     2012 NUOTO CLUB BREBBIA            0'25"10 0,00
7 MARINO ANNA PIA                    2011 SPES SPORT SSD                0'25"80 0,00
8 VANINI GIULIA                      2012 RARI NANTES LEGNANO           0'26"00 0,00
9 CASTELLETTA ISABELLA               2011 SPES SPORT SSD                0'28"30 0,00

10 MENEGHIN ALICE                     2012 RARI NANTES LEGNANO           0'29"40 0,00
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19 Maggio 2019

QUINTA TAPPA CIRCUITO GIOVANI PROMESSE

FINCONI AMGA SPORT

Vasca : 25Supermasters

Esordienti C  Maschi

         25 stile libero         Gara    7

 

1 DE ANDREIS PIETRO                  2011 NUOTO CLUB BREBBIA            0'18"50 0,00
2 SEVESO EMANUELE                    2010 CARONNO PERTUSELLA NUOTO      0'18"60 0,00
3 PROVERBIO CESARE                   2010 CARONNO PERTUSELLA NUOTO      0'18"70 0,00
4 BERNARDI LORENZO                   2011 STADIUM BESOZZO               0'21"00 0,00
5 MAERAN MATTEO                      2010 NUOTO CLUB GALLARATE          0'22"20 0,00
6 MIGLIORINI PARIDE                  2011 RARI NANTES LEGNANO           0'22"70 0,00
 CASATI PIETRO                      2011 RARI NANTES LEGNANO           0'22"70 0,00

8 CURNIS TOMMASO                     2011 RARI NANTES LEGNANO           0'24"60 0,00
9 BRUTTI ALESSANDRO                  2011 RARI NANTES LEGNANO           0'25"00 0,00

10 MORETTI TOMMASO                    2010 NUOTO CLUB GALLARATE          0'30"70 0,00
11 SALVINI GIORGIO                    2012 SPORTING CLUB 63              0'31"60 0,00
12 SOLDAVINI MATTEO                   2012 NUOTO CLUB GALLARATE          0'34"90 0,00
13 CAUDURO YURI                       2010 SOLBIATESE OLONA NUOTO        0'37"00 0,00
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19 Maggio 2019

QUINTA TAPPA CIRCUITO GIOVANI PROMESSE

FINCONI AMGA SPORT

Vasca : 25Supermasters

Esordienti C  Femmine

         50 stile libero         Gara    8

 

1 VARALLI GIADA                      2011 RARI NANTES LEGNANO           0'47"40 0,00
2 CASTIGLIONI ALICE                  2011 SPORTING CLUB 63              0'48"70 0,00
3 GIORGETTI GRETA                    2011 SPES SPORT SSD                0'49"70 0,00
4 DELLA TORRE GIULIA                 2011 SOLBIATESE OLONA NUOTO        0'50"20 0,00
5 DURANI MARTA                       2011 SPES SPORT SSD                0'53"40 0,00
6 CRESPI FRANCESCA                   2011 RARI NANTES LEGNANO           0'55"60 0,00
7 AGLIARDI ALICE                     2011 NUOTO CLUB GALLARATE          0'56"30 0,00
8 RUSCONI ALICE                      2011 SPORTING CLUB 63              0'57"90 0,00
9 ACAMPA IRENE                       2012 SOLBIATESE OLONA NUOTO        0'59"80 0,00

10 VANZULLI PETRA                     2011 SPORTING CLUB 63              1'08"10 0,00

Esordienti B  Femmine  

1 DE PELLEGRIN VIOLA                 2009 CARONNO PERTUSELLA NUOTO      0'43"80 0,00
2 FUMAGALLI GRETA                    2009 CARONNO PERTUSELLA NUOTO      0'46"50 0,00
 CIANCIO CHIARA                     2009 AMGA SPORT                    0'46"50 0,00

4 ZERBINI CORINNA                    2009 NUOTO CLUB BREBBIA            0'46"80 0,00
5 CARROZZA SARA MARIA                2009 AMGA SPORT                    0'50"90 0,00
6 GAMBERINI RACHELE                  2010 STADIUM BESOZZO               0'54"50 0,00
 CARNELLI ARIANNA                   2010 AMGA SPORT                    0'54"50 0,00

8 NARDI SERENA                       2010 NUOTO CLUB BREBBIA            1'01"30 0,00
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19 Maggio 2019

QUINTA TAPPA CIRCUITO GIOVANI PROMESSE

FINCONI AMGA SPORT

Vasca : 25Supermasters

Esordienti C  Maschi

         50 stile libero         Gara    8

 

1 VITELMI TOMMASO                    2011 NUOTO CLUB BREBBIA            0'41"00 0,00
2 D'IGNANTI BORIS                    2010 RARI NANTES LEGNANO           0'41"70 0,00
3 PROVERBIO CESARE                   2010 CARONNO PERTUSELLA NUOTO      0'42"60 0,00
4 SEVESO EMANUELE                    2010 CARONNO PERTUSELLA NUOTO      0'42"80 0,00
5 TURCI KEVIN                        2010 SOLBIATESE OLONA NUOTO        0'43"10 0,00
6 GUARISO ANDREA                     2011 NUOTO CLUB BREBBIA            0'43"50 0,00
7 REALE MATTEO                       2010 NUOTO CLUB BREBBIA            0'45"80 0,00
8 DI CICCIO STEFANO                  2010 SPORTING CLUB 63              0'45"90 0,00
9 FARAONE DANIELE                    2010 RARI NANTES LEGNANO           0'46"00 0,00

10 CANONICO ALESSANDRO                2011 SPES SPORT SSD                0'48"60 0,00
 COLOMBO MATTEO                     2010 SOLBIATESE OLONA NUOTO        0'48"60 0,00

12 CARLON RICCARDO                    2011 NUOTO CLUB BREBBIA            0'48"70 0,00
13 SARCINA RICCARDO                   2011 RARI NANTES LEGNANO           0'49"20 0,00
14 TOVAGLIARO JACOPO                  2010 SOLBIATESE OLONA NUOTO        0'50"00 0,00
15 SISSA ANDREA                       2010 RARI NANTES LEGNANO           0'50"50 0,00
16 CASATI LORENZO                     2010 RARI NANTES LEGNANO           0'51"10 0,00
17 MANDELLI ZENO                      2011 RARI NANTES LEGNANO           0'52"70 0,00
18 ROLLI COSTANTINO                   2011 SPORTING CLUB 63              0'53"30 0,00

 CIREA FEDERICO                     2011 NUOTO CLUB GALLARATE          0'53"30 0,00
 LANGONE LORENZO                    2010 NUOTO CLUB BREBBIA            0'53"30 0,00

21 CARATI ALESSANDRO                  2010 RARI NANTES LEGNANO           0'54"30 0,00
22 CAMBI LUDOVICO                     2010 RARI NANTES LEGNANO           0'56"80 0,00
23 VOLPI GIORGIO                      2011 SPORTING CLUB 63              0'59"90 0,00
24 GARAVAGLIA FRANCESCO               2010 RARI NANTES LEGNANO           1'00"10 0,00
25 RATTIN EMANUELE                    2012 RARI NANTES LEGNANO           1'04"80 0,00
26 MARITNELLI LUCA                    2011 SPORTING CLUB 63              1'09"10 0,00
27 SCARINCI KILIAN                    2013 SOLBIATESE OLONA NUOTO        1'09"80 0,00
28 LAX SALVATORE                      2011 SPORTING CLUB 63              1'13"70 0,00

Esordienti B  Maschi  

1 GIORGETTI FRANCESCO                2009 SPES SPORT SSD                0'42"10 0,00
2 CASTELLETTA RICCARDO               2009 SPES SPORT SSD                0'44"80 0,00
 MARADEI ANDREA                     2009 NUOTO CLUB BREBBIA            0'44"80 0,00

4 PAGANI MATTIA                      2009 STADIUM BESOZZO               0'44"90 0,00
5 NARDI GABRIELE                     2009 SPES SPORT SSD                0'46"10 0,00
6 REMBOLD FILIPPO                    2009 NUOTO CLUB BREBBIA            0'47"20 0,00
7 OSSOLA CESARE                      2009 STADIUM BESOZZO               0'51"30 0,00
8 TESTA LEONARDO                     2009 NUOTO CLUB BREBBIA            0'52"30 0,00
9 CIRILLO EDOARDO                    2009 NUOTO CLUB GALLARATE          1'00"50 0,00

10 VERGA GIACOMO                      2008 AMGA SPORT                    1'11"40 0,00
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